2026 DREIKONIGSSCHIESSEN

Schiel8stand Kortsch/Schlanders

03.-25.01.2026

m

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
DREIKONIGSSCHEIBE
Teiler
Platz | SNr Namt_e PNr Total
Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1. 9 [ Santer, Sonja 2645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.00
SCHNALS
2. 8 | Laimer, Wilfried 3426 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.41 2.00 0.00
NATURNS
3.| 49|Santer, Florian 2539 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.23 2.82 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.16 5.00 1.00
SCHNALS
4. 55|Vinante, Mariano 3436 0.00 0.00 2.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.32 7.00 7.61 10.04 2.00
EPPAN
5.1 28| Gurschler, Stefan 54 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.60 4.00 4.00 4.47 5.00 5.83 4.00
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
6. 6 | Staffler, Johann 75 1.00 1.41 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 8.60 4.41
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
7.1 27 |Gurschler, Veruska 55 0.00 2.00 4.12 5.83 6.00 7.61 8.00 8.06 10.04 10.04 6.12
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
8.1 112 | Bernhart, Harald 45 2.00 2.82 3.00 3.00 5.38 5.83 6.08| 11.04 12.08 13.03 7.82
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
9.| 100 | Adami, Daniele 3459 2.23 3.00 3.16 4.00 6.00 8.54 9.00 9.00 9.84 10.00 8.39
EPPAN
10.| 176 | Gluderer, Erhardt 946 1.00 3.16 4.24 6.00 7.21 8.94 9.00 9.05 9.43 11.00 8.40
LAAS
11.| 32 |Matscher, Richard 63 1.41 3.60 4.00 6.32 8.06 9.84| 10.77| 12.04 13.00 13.60 9.01
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
12. 5| Schwabl, Klaus 2905 1.00 2.00| 13.00| 15.13| 16.15| 18.24( 20.80( 23.60 27.00 27.01 16.00
GOLDRAIN
13.| 153 | Berger, Roland 2923 2.00 5.00 9.21| 13.89| 14.31| 21.26| 26.57| 27.07 32.01 53.08 16.21
ANTHOLZ
14.| 52 |Fischer, Gert 329 4.12 5.00( 10.00( 11.00| 15.00| 17.20| 24.20| 32.31 40.00 45.54 19.12
SEXTEN
15.| 33|Berger, Markus 43 7.07 7.07 7.61 9.48| 11.70| 18.86| 19.02| 22.02 24.08 27.00 21.75
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
16.| 102 | Gorfer, Alexander 3460 4.12| 11.00( 12.80( 15.00| 16.49| 18.11| 18.11| 19.00 19.02 21.02 27.92
SCHNALS
17.| 115 | Ambach, Rudolf 128 5.00| 12.04| 17.11| 24.18| 28.28| 40.04| 57.87| 61.09 71.02 71.69 34.15
EPPAN
18.| 63 |Fiore, Rinaldo 327 8.06| 14.86| 17.69| 22.02| 25.00| 25.29| 28.84| 29.42 42.10 42.80 40.61
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
19.| 146 | Staffler, Andreas 74 5.83| 15.23| 32.00| 34.98| 38.27| 40.26| 42.75| 52.77 68.44 82.80 53.06
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
20.| 41 |Fleischmann, Markus 12| 10.29| 20.59| 22.20| 32.75| 41.23| 50.69| 52.03| 68.11 68.24 69.11 53.08
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
21.| 36 |Bernhart, Gerlinde 3 7.07| 15.29| 35.90| 46.86| 53.15| 66.37| 74.41| 90.80 94.92 95.46 58.26
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
22.| 50|Santer, Samia 3432 11.18| 17.49| 33.01| 43.41| 54.81| 56.08| 70.21| 72.23 72.83 85.23 61.68
SCHNALS
23.| 20|Geneth, Jonathan 2194| 11.40| 24.16| 48.79| 79.00|101.07|101.13|107.82|115.13| 121.00| 124.32 84.35
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
24.( 118 | Piovesan, Luciano 2913| 14.00| 34.01| 38.63| 65.27| 66.40( 73.00| 74.00| 74.33| 105.65| 109.07 86.64
EPPAN
25.( 136 | Fuchs, Stefan 393 2.00| 28.60| 56.64| 56.75| 61.71| 78.49| 91.21]|102.94| 108.07| 118.56 87.24
26.| 45| Walter, Matthias 3430| 15.00| 40.19| 41.43| 51.62| 61.00| 69.35| 69.64| 75.80 88.20 89.44 96.62
NEUMARKT
27. 12 | Gunsch, Sara 2790 12.04| 21.02| 78.51|101.63|245.05 111.57
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH
28. 2 | Passler, Markus 1154 29.96| 47.43| 51.47| 52.03| 59.41| 73.17( 80.02| 81.59| 108.25| 118.06| 128.86
ANTHOLZ
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Migliorini, Kerstin

Niedermair, Alex
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Zambaldi, Klaus
NEUMARKT

Troger, Alexandra
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Waldherr, Cornelia
SV Alt Niederneuching

Kolar, Wolfgang
SV Alt Niederneuching

Gunsch, Patrick
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Daniele, Lorena
Bernhart, Manuel

Waldherr, Klaus
SV Alt Niederneuching

Dietl, Manuel
Hofer, Markus
Hanni, Laura

Gotsch, Julian
GOLDRAIN

Tappeiner, Nadja

Raffeiner, Katja
SCHLANDERS/KORTSCH

Stemmer, Sigrun
SG Adlerhorst
Kleinmehring

Rigoni, Giorgio
PREDAZZO

Mairosl, Sonja
Lutz, Martin
Alber, Freyja

3446
2631

2113

80

2881

3428

3243

3065
3469
2880

3481
3465
3448
2958

3026
61

3020

3437

3449
3464
3445

17.69
16.00

34.20

34.71

49.81

50.99

49.47

35.05
43.18
83.43

69.05
64.00
163.76
104.00

169.54
153.05

195.56

226.78

158.80
230.26
260.19

60.90
61.40

61.03

63.19

60.07

51.89

88.60

116.67
105.00
101.51

102.25
134.05
218.76
189.47

205.47
229.98

251.74

251.74

281.45
244.52
289.27

62.00
73.78

74.96

83.21

87.00

123.00

121.07

124.48
135.05
104.20

128.03
209.86
224.80
334.01

273.65
276.60

273.17

295.34

390.80
360.01
619.90

65.79
75.00

87.80

84.62

132.84

128.87

139.00

175.13
152.00
116.10

129.00
284.19
478.45
390.08

361.80
284.93

291.18

329.46

584.24
369.04
662.15

71.00
83.21

93.26

95.21

152.06

192.78

180.62

381.27
186.38
172.56

170.29
284.28
719.12
402.12

736.52
798.38

359.95

573.10

630.02
461.34
697.65

79.40
83.24

94.72

102.00

163.00

205.10

416.06

215.75

173.95

457.21

717.97

91.70
90.19

100.17

116.15

164.17

252.44

443.77

238.10

176.81

466.51

767.91

117.38
99.31

103.12

118.29

175.03

326.00

462.04

244.13

212.16

552.48

899.04

132.93
103.61

115.10

125.80

178.19

572.17

468.02

333.00

268.02

575.97

1438.90

144.45
104.89

115.27

140.98

206.40

686.13

489.12

356.27

313.00

693.17

2194.12

140.59
151.18

170.19

181.11

196.88

225.88

259.14

276.20
283.23
289.14

299.33
407.91
607.32
627.48

648.66
659.63

720.47

773.86

831.05
834.79
1169.36
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